Water &
Sanitation

Services Provided

Preliminary Environmental Assessments for the Projects - Pemba Boreholes - WASIS Il in
Cabo Delgado Province and for Water Treatment Plant and Water Intake in Beira, Sofala

Province

Review the Environmental Management Plan for the Design Check and Supervision of
Water Supply Network in Beira & Dondo Project, Sofala Province

Environmental Support for a Solid Waste Management System in Maputo and Matola
Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) for Interwaste Waste Disposal Site Project
Health Baseline for Cabo Delgado

Environmental Impact Assessment and Environmental Management Plan (EIA &EMP) for
water supply to Maputo City

Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) for Rehabilitation and Enlargement of the
Umbeluzi Water Treatment Plant

BETTER
ENV/RUNMENT BETTER MOZAMBIQUE

Customer

GAUFF
Gmbh & Co.
Engineering

KG
EQUILIBRIO,
Solucdes de
Engenharia e
Construgdo

-FIPAG

SWECO

ERM
ERM-ENI
FIPAG

MOTA ENGIL

Year
2019

2018

2015
2014
2014
2010

2010




