Water & Sanitation





Services Provided	Customer	Year
Preliminary Environmental Assessments for the Projects - Pemba Boreholes – WASIS II in Cabo Delgado Province and for Water Treatment Plant and Water Intake in Beira, Sofala Province	GAUFF Gmbh & Co. Engineering KG	2019
Review the Environmental Management Plan for the Design Check and Supervision of Water Supply Network in Beira & Dondo Project, Sofala Province	EQUILIBRIO, Soluções de Engenharia e Construção -FIPAG	2018
Environmental Support for a Solid Waste Management System in Maputo and Matola	SWECO	2015
Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) for Interwaste Waste Disposal Site Project	ERM	2014
Health Baseline for Cabo Delgado	ERM-ENI	2014
Environmental Impact Assessment and Environmental Management Plan (EIA &EMP) for water supply to Maputo City	FIPAG	2010
Environmental Impact Assessment (EIA) for Rehabilitation and Enlargement of the Umbeluzi Water Treatment Plant	MOTA ENGIL	2010